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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
9.3.2019 - 11:28 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:15.42 MOŽE, Matija Helsinki (FIN) 5.7.2018
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:15.42 MOŽE, Matija Helsinki (FIN) 5.7.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:18.46 MOŽE, Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:27.77 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:39.77 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. BALADIN, Dmitriy 95 Kazahkhstan NAT 2:16.43 800 Q 31.94 33.67 36.45 34.37
2. PETRASHOV, Denis 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:20.94 725 Q 32.33 34.97 37.84 35.80
3. CASNA, Zaccaria 95 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.28 690 Q 31.55 35.13 37.87 38.73
4. SIMONE, Beccaria 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.99 680 Q 32.77 35.69 38.52 37.01
5. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 SU Generali Salzburg 2:24.00 680 Q 33.30 36.74 38.69 35.27
6. KEMER, Mustafa 03 Turkish Team 2:24.13 678 Q 34.27 35.33 37.11 37.42
7. LEPROTTI MALATESTA, L.00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:24.21 677 Q 32.36 36.31 37.43 38.11
8. SÜLI, Ákos 99 Hsuvc 2:27.01 639 Q 33.22 37.14 38.69 37.96
9. GUVEREN, Mert 04 Turkish Team 2:30.20 599 Q 34.71 36.95 40.03 38.51

10. KARA, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:33.04 567 Q 33.95 38.70 39.51 40.88
11. IVANOV, Artem 02 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:34.52 550 Q 36.65 39.24 40.02 38.61
12. SULUN, Gorkem 04 Turkish Team 2:34.81 547 Q 36.60 39.25 39.95 39.01
13. MARCOVECCHIO, Nicolas03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:35.64 539 Q 34.36 39.36 41.48 40.44
14. KNEZ, Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:36.77 527 Q 35.90 39.90 41.03 39.94
15. KLEMENC, Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 2:38.80 507 Q 36.63 40.05 41.75 40.37
16. HAJDINJAK, Karlo 02 PK Varaždin 2:39.36 502 36.10 41.86 41.56 39.84
17. DE LUCA, Roberto 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:39.48 501 37.35 39.82 43.12 39.19
18. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:40.89 488 37.34 40.92 42.17 40.46
19. TIENGO, Mattia 00 QSWIMM SSD a RL 2:40.95 487 35.83 40.45 42.33 42.34
20. SATAEV, Aidar 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:42.23 476 35.84 41.06 41.09 44.24
21. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 2:43.36 466 37.61 40.53 43.21 42.01
22. PREDALIČ, Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 2:46.64 439 39.01 42.60 43.74 41.29
23. POLASTRI, Dario 04 De Akker Team 2:51.75 401 38.99 42.75 44.29 45.72
24. MAZZANTI, Nicolo 03 De Akker Team 2:56.09 372 38.14 44.97 46.82 46.16
25. GRANDI, Matteo 04 De Akker Team 2:56.92 367 38.44 44.67 46.73 47.08
26. ULAGA STERLE, Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:06.97 310 41.52 47.30 52.04 46.11
27. ČIČ, Pavel 03 PK Terme Ptuj 3:12.19 286 42.89 48.13 51.38 49.79
28. DIENE LIBASSA, Luca Laye07 Cus Ferrara 3:47.20 173 52.02 59.46 1:00.08 55.64

A men

1. BALADIN, Dmitriy 95 Kazahkhstan NAT 2:16.43 800 Q 31.94 33.67 36.45 34.37
2. PETRASHOV, Denis 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:20.94 725 Q 32.33 34.97 37.84 35.80
3. CASNA, Zaccaria 95 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.28 690 Q 31.55 35.13 37.87 38.73
4. SIMONE, Beccaria 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:23.99 680 Q 32.77 35.69 38.52 37.01
5. LEPROTTI MALATESTA, L.00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:24.21 677 Q 32.36 36.31 37.43 38.11
6. SÜLI, Ákos 99 Hsuvc 2:27.01 639 Q 33.22 37.14 38.69 37.96
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, A men

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. TIENGO, Mattia 00 QSWIMM SSD a RL 2:40.95 487 35.83 40.45 42.33 42.34

B men

1. IVANOV, Artem 02 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:34.52 550 Q 36.65 39.24 40.02 38.61
2. HAJDINJAK, Karlo 02 PK Varaždin 2:39.36 502 36.10 41.86 41.56 39.84

C men

1. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 SU Generali Salzburg 2:24.00 680 Q 33.30 36.74 38.69 35.27
2. KEMER, Mustafa 03 Turkish Team 2:24.13 678 Q 34.27 35.33 37.11 37.42
3. GUVEREN, Mert 04 Turkish Team 2:30.20 599 Q 34.71 36.95 40.03 38.51
4. KARA, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:33.04 567 Q 33.95 38.70 39.51 40.88
5. SULUN, Gorkem 04 Turkish Team 2:34.81 547 Q 36.60 39.25 39.95 39.01
6. MARCOVECCHIO, Nicolas03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:35.64 539 Q 34.36 39.36 41.48 40.44
7. KNEZ, Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:36.77 527 Q 35.90 39.90 41.03 39.94
8. KLEMENC, Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 2:38.80 507 Q 36.63 40.05 41.75 40.37
9. DE LUCA, Roberto 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:39.48 501 37.35 39.82 43.12 39.19

10. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:40.89 488 37.34 40.92 42.17 40.46
11. SATAEV, Aidar 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:42.23 476 35.84 41.06 41.09 44.24
12. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 2:43.36 466 37.61 40.53 43.21 42.01
13. PREDALIČ, Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 2:46.64 439 39.01 42.60 43.74 41.29
14. POLASTRI, Dario 04 De Akker Team 2:51.75 401 38.99 42.75 44.29 45.72
15. MAZZANTI, Nicolo 03 De Akker Team 2:56.09 372 38.14 44.97 46.82 46.16
16. GRANDI, Matteo 04 De Akker Team 2:56.92 367 38.44 44.67 46.73 47.08
17. ULAGA STERLE, Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:06.97 310 41.52 47.30 52.04 46.11
18. ČIČ, Pavel 03 PK Terme Ptuj 3:12.19 286 42.89 48.13 51.38 49.79
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